
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
01/22/16

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,128,858
2nd Payment 1,185,301

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,244,566
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,306,794

5th Payment 1,372,134
1 01/16/16 Sat $48,542,184 $25,966,345 $40,000,000 $25,429,116.34 1.573 8.0% 8.0% 6th Payment 1,440,740
2 01/20/16 Wed $35,845,424 $45,140,898 $50,000,000 $31,786,395.42 1.573 5.9% 13.4% 7th Payment 1,512,777

3 01/23/16 Sat $31,552,420 $62,373,867 $60,000,000 $37,926,675.09 1.582 5.3% 18.0% 8th Payment 1,588,416
4 01/27/16 Wed $24,016,434 $75,294,322 $75,000,000 $47,400,000.00 1.582 4.0% 21.3% 9th Payment 1,667,837
5 01/30/16 Sat $33,761,089 $93,457,244 $80,000,000 $50,568,900.13 1.582 5.6% 25.7% 10th Payment 1,751,229
6 02/03/16 Wed $27,777,408 $108,401,041 $90,000,000 $56,890,012.64 1.582 4.6% 29.2% 11th Payment 1,838,790
7 02/06/16 Sat $36,715,184 $128,153,219 $100,000,000 $63,211,125.16 1.582 6.1% 33.5% 12th Payment 1,930,730
8 02/10/16 Wed $31,027,364 $144,845,441 $110,000,000 $69,532,237.67 1.582 5.2% 36.9% 13th Payment 2,027,266
9 02/13/16 Sat $43,691,069 $167,656,334 $127,000,000 $80,300,000.00 1.582 7.2% 41.5% 14th Payment 2,128,629

10 02/17/16 Wed $34,285,238 $185,016,455 $145,000,000 $91,700,000.00 1.582 5.7% 44.8% 15th Payment 2,235,061
11 02/20/16 Sat $48,278,632 $209,462,045 $164,000,000 $103,700,000.00 1.582 7.9% 49.2% 16th Payment 2,346,814
12 02/24/16 Wed $38,769,747 $229,092,869 $180,000,000 $113,800,000.00 1.582 6.4% 52.4% 17th Payment 2,464,155
13 02/27/16 Sat $59,141,324 $259,038,717 $202,000,000 $127,700,000.00 1.582 9.6% 57.0% 18th Payment 2,587,362
14 03/02/16 Wed $52,284,880 $285,512,847 $227,000,000 $143,500,000.00 1.582 8.6% 60.7% 19th Payment 2,716,730
15 03/05/16 Sat $61,211,270 $315,613,834 $255,000,000 $161,200,000.00 1.582 9.9% 64.6% 20th Payment 2,852,567
16 03/09/16 Wed $75,551,652 $351,478,497 $300,000,000 $189,600,000.00 1.582 12.1% 68.9% 21st Payment 2,995,195
17 03/12/16 Sat $80,798,876 $389,834,038 $334,000,000 $211,100,000.00 1.582 12.9% 72.9% 22nd Payment 3,144,955
18 03/16/16 Wed $271,985,948 $518,946,825 $500,000,000 $316,100,000.00 1.582 37.2% 83.0% 23rd Payment 3,302,203
19 03/19/16 Sat $583,367,887 $795,873,830 $949,800,000 $600,400,000.00 1.582 63.1% 93.7% 24th Payment 3,467,313
20 03/23/16 Wed $726,202,481 $1,140,604,973 $1,500,000,000 $948,200,000.00 1.582 71.1% 98.2% 25th Payment 3,640,679
21 03/26/16 Sat $904,220,225 $1,569,841,831 $2,000,000,000 ############### 1.582 78.7% 99.6% 26th Payment 3,822,713
22 03/30/16 Wed $1,161,923,969 $2,121,411,659 $0.00 1.582 86.3% 99.9% 27th Payment 4,013,848

28th Payment 4,214,541
29th Payment 4,425,268
30th Payment 4,646,531

Total 75,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,300,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/22/2016


